AW93001
Jul 2023 V2.2
www.awinic.com                              1            ©2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
A Low Power One-key Capacitor Touch Sensor
Features
⚫ Sensitivity adjusted by the capacitance
(0~50pF) outside
⚫ Maximum response time

VSS
Figure 3  Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery Form
AW93001STR -40°C~85°C SOT23-6L 5RGF MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001BSTR -40°C~85°C  SOT23-6L UV0F MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001CSTR -40°C~85°C  SOT23-6L KYQM MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001DSTR -40°C~85°C  SOT23-6L CCJ7 MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001DNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.5mmx1.0mm-6L
34C MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001BDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.5mmx1.0mm-6L
YJV MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001HDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.5mmx1.0mm-6L
35E MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001GDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.5mmx1.0mm-6L
R5H MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001MDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
2.0mmx2.0mm-6L
KM2P MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001LDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
2.0mmx2.0mm-6L
HKBB MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/

Merge the AW93001STR/BSTR/DNR/BDNR’s datasheet;
Add a resistor between CS and Touch pad in Typical Application Circuit
V1.2 May.2021 Update Ordering Information
V1.3 Jul.2021 Add the chip,AW93001HDNR’s information
V1.4 Jul.2021
Correct the AW93001HDNR’s tracing code, update the package DFN1510-6’s
POD information
V1.5 Jul.2021 Add the chip,AW93001GDNR’s information, update the Device Comparison table
V1.6 Nov.2021
Add the chip,AW93001MDNR/LDNR’s information, update the Device
Comparison table；
Correct the R3 resistor value in Recommended Components List.
V1.7 Dec.2021 Update Ordering Information
V1.8 Mar.2022
Update Device Comparison, correct the AW93001STR/BSTR/DNR/BDNR’s MOT
value, update Functional Block Diagram.
V1.9 May.2022 Add the chip, AW93001CSTR’s information, update the Device Comparison table
V2.0 Sep.2022
Update the Absolute Maximum Ratings, correct the maximum voltage range；
Update the AW93001STR/BSTR/CSTR Tape And Reel Information
V2.1 Oct.2022 Add the chip,AW93001DSTR’s information, update the Device information
V2.2 Jul.2023 Add the minimum response time in the table of Electrical Characteristics (P7).
aw
in
ic